BATTERY TERMINALS
All battery terminals are cast using 131 contact copper which is 93% to 95% copper. They are electro-plated with a bright tin
finish. Each terminal has raised letters to provide legibility of important information such as wire size and post type. Our
battery terminals are sand cast which makes them more durable and reliable than die cast parts. A deep chamfer entry
promotes the ease of wire installation. For corrosion protection a thin layer of epoxy is applied to the surface of the nuts and
bolts. This thin layer does not effect the ease of assembly and will maintain consistent torque and galvanic protection.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order by standard package.
WIRE PART STANDARD
RANGE NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGE
# 6 AWG TC-6-U UNIVERSAL 5, 10, 25
# 4 AWG TC-4-P POSITIVE 5, 10, 25
TC-4-N NEGATIVE 5, 10, 25
# 1-2 AWG TC-1-P POSITIVE 5, 10, 25
TC-1-N NEGATIVE 5, 10, 25
# 1/0 TC-10-P POSITIVE 5, 10, 25
TC-10-N NEGATIVE 5, 10, 25
# 2/0 TC-20-P POSITIVE 5, 10, 25
TC-20-N NEGATIVE 5, 10, 25
# 4/0 TC-40-P POSITIVE 5, 10, 25
TC-40-N NEGATIVE 5, 10, 25
STRAIGHT TOP POST TERMINALS
WIRE PART STANDARD
RANGE NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGE
# 1/0 TF-10-P POSITIVE 5, 10, 25
TF-10-N NEGATIVE 5, 10, 25
# 2/0 TF-20-P POSITIVE 5, 10, 25
TF-20-N NEGATIVE 5, 10, 25
# 4/0 TF-40-P POSITIVE 5, 10, 25
TF-40-N NEGATIVE 5, 10, 25
FLAG TOP POST TERMINALS
PART STANDARD
NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGE
TC-200-P POSITIVE 5, 10, 25
TC-200-N NEGATIVE 5, 10, 25
MARINE TYPE TOP POST TERMINALS
WIRE PART NUMBER PART NUMBER STANDARD
RANGE LEFT RIGHT PACKAGE
# 1-2 AWG TL-2-P TR-2-P POSITIVE 5, 10, 25
TL-2-N TR-2-N NEGATIVE 5, 10, 25
# 1/0 TL-10-P TR-10-P POSITIVE 5, 10, 25
TL-10-N TR-10-N NEGATIVE 5, 10, 25
# 2/0 TL-20-P TR-20-P POSITIVE 5, 10, 25
TL-20-N TR-20-N NEGATIVE 5, 10, 25
# 4/0 TL-40-P TR-40-P POSITIVE 5, 10, 25
TL-40-N TR-40-N NEGATIVE 5, 10, 25
LEFT AND RIGHT ELBOWS TOP POST TERMINALS
FEATURES:
• Tinned plated, 131 contact copper
• Straight, Left and Right Angle and Flag Terminals in stock
• Chamfered Entry
• Wire sizes from 6 AWG through 4/0
• Anti-corrosion coating applied on all nuts and bolts
TERM
IN
ALS
&
 LUGS
PACER MARINE - SARASOTA
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
NATIONAL AND OEM SALES
1-800-424-9549 • FAX: 941-379-9015
PACER MARINE - FT. LAUDERDALE
EAST COAST SALES AND
AFTER MARKET SALES
1-800-634-5031 • FAX: 954-763-806233